Q) Fietsknoop

Veurne

Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 3 Conterdijk 23, 8670 Koksijde

4.1 4.1 0 Pervijzestraat 2, 8630 Veurne

0.5 4.6 -1 Pervijzestraat 5, 8630 Veurne

35 8.1 0 Roesdammestraat 20, 8630 Veurne
0.3 8.4 1 Zoutenaaiestraat 2, 8630 Veurne
1.6 10.0 1 Zoutenaaiestraat 6, 8630 Veurne
0.7 10.7 0 Zoutenaaiestraat 20, 8630 Veurne
1.4 12.1 0 Steendamstraat, 8690 Alveringem
0.9 13.0 0 Knollestraat 23, 8630 Veurne

2.0 15.0 1 Oerenstraat 23, 8690 Alveringem
2.8 17.8 -1 Steengracht West 21, 8630 Veurne
2.0 19.8 4 Rozebrugpad 1, 8630 Veurne

0.2 20.0 2 Calonnegracht 2-12, 8630 Veurne
0.6 20.6 7 Grote Markt 21-33, 8630 Veurne
0.3 20.9 7 Oude Vestingstraat 3765, 8630 Veurne

1.7 22.7 2 Conterdijk, 8630 Veurne
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2.8 254 3 Conterdijk 23, 8670 Koksijde



